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Sum

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Sampo Kankare 46 48 47 47 64 45 48 47 43 24 23 48 43 42 40 44 56 55 61 49 112 49 47 46 21 1195

2 Jarkko Huhtala 50 58 50 52 72 53 55 47 82 27 25 49 45 42 41 46 54 47 64 51 99 51 49 22 1231

3 Vili Syvänen 52 57 50 48 50 49 48 48 51 52 44 50 49 48 67 52 44 50 22 931

4 Risto Peura 57 45 58 67 64 64 60 66 64 64 46 46 102 62 865

5 Jasper Kovamäki 60 55 54 50 48 55 57 51 51 56 53 56 646

6 Kosti Vuorinen 53 55 57 56 48 55 54 90 52 127 51 24 722

7 Mikko Moisio 50 49 50 51 50 50 44 47 50 105 48 594

8 Leevi 64 65 61 58 63 75 60 446

9 Jarmo Aulu 49 48 43 56 46 93 335

10 Jiri Halmela 49 50 47 48 41 46 281

                                       

1 Frans Marjamäki, Hugo 60 60

 Naiset (FPO)                                       

1 Heidi Aulu 63 62 94 57 276

2 Mikaela Tervonen 96 60 156

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Aleksi Salko 50 56 56 54 58 56 330

2 Samuel 58 59 70 59 65 52 363

3 Frans Marjamäki 54 50 58 52 104 318

4 Mikael 57 56 59 68 58 298

 Naiset (FPO)                                       

1 Heidi Kajan 59 59

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Konsta 66 55 57 68 62 308

2 Eino Lamminmäki 58 61 67 70 69 325

3 Tapani Aulu 59 21 43 43 166

4 Aleksi Välimäki 52 50 49 73 224

                                       

1 Jiri Halmela, Niko koivumäki 59 59

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Rasmus Heiniluoma 54 68 50 106 278

2 Elias Mäkelä 51 53 70 53 227

                                       

1 Julius Ollikkala, Jani Ollikkala 53 53

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Hermanni Hakasalo 49 51 119 66 285

2 Otto Savolainen 52 58 74 56 240

3 Kosti 60 69 62 52 243

4 Lauri 80 71 69 220

5 Sampo Kankare, Jarkko Huhtala 46 54 100

                                       

1 Lauri 80 71 69 220

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Tuukka Kivioja 23 102 125

                                       

1 Leevi 64 65 61 58 63 75 60 446

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Kasper Vienola 58 46 104

2 Roope Häkkinen 57 56 113

                                       

1 Mikael 57 56 59 68 58 298

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Jiri Halmela, Vili Syvänen 44 44

 Naiset (FPO)                                       

1 Janna Hakala 63 63

 Naisten Avoin                                       

1 Mikaela Tervonen 96 60 156

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Eetu Ehrlund 20 20

2 Elias Mäkelä, Arttu 49 49

                                       

1 Niilo 68 63 67 65 263

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Otto Ehrlund 21 21

2 Aaro Siltaoja 54 54

3 Eelis 50 50

4 Marcus Peurala 24 24

                                       

1 Otto Savolainen, Elias Mäkelä 58 58

 Metrix alle 870                                       

1 Pekka Itävalo 64 54 111 229

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Mikko Frigård 25 25

2 Niko 55 55

3 Eetu 56 56

3 Veeti 56 56

                                       

1 Sampo Kankare, Jarkko Huhtala 46 54 100

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Joonatan Uusitalo 56 56

                                       

1 Samuel 58 59 70 59 65 52 363

 Avoin (MPO)                                       

1 Veikka Nordberg 57 57

2 Kalle 58 58

3 Vertti 61 61

4 Heikki Malmila 66 66

5 Iivari mattila 67 67

6 Hermanni 75 75

7 Viljami 78 78

8 Oiva 81 81

 Avoin                                       

1 Sampo Kankare 46 48 47 47 64 45 48 47 43 24 23 48 43 42 40 44 56 55 61 49 112 49 47 46 21 1195

2 Jarkko Huhtala 50 58 50 52 72 53 55 47 82 27 25 49 45 42 41 46 54 47 64 51 99 51 49 22 1231

3 Vili Syvänen 52 57 50 48 50 49 48 48 51 52 44 50 49 48 67 52 44 50 22 931

4 Risto Peura 57 45 58 67 64 64 60 66 64 64 46 46 102 62 865

5 Jasper Kovamäki 60 55 54 50 48 55 57 51 51 56 53 56 646

6 Kosti Vuorinen 53 55 57 56 48 55 54 90 52 127 51 24 722

7 Mikko Moisio 50 49 50 51 50 50 44 47 50 105 48 594

8 Jiri Halmela 49 50 47 48 41 46 281

9 Aleksi Salko 50 56 56 54 58 56 330

10 Frans Marjamäki 54 50 58 52 104 318

11 Tapani Aulu 59 21 43 43 166

12 Aleksi Välimäki 52 50 49 73 224

13 Rasmus Heiniluoma 54 68 50 106 278

14 Hermanni Hakasalo 49 51 119 66 285

15 Tuukka Kivioja 23 102 125

16 Petri Saloniemi 49 128 177

17 Eero Aappola 43 43

18 Juha Pitkänen 47 47

19 Eelis Korhonen 19 19

20 Toivo Turtia 21 21

20 Eerik Illikainen 21 21

22 Jere Vänttilä 22 22

23 Akseli Saloniemi 51 51

23 Daniel Tuori 51 51

23 eelis Votshenko 51 51

26 Matias Stenberg 103 103

27 Luukas Vilander 56 56

28 Jere Kerola 63 63

29 Tiitu Uusitalo 66 66

 Metrix alle 920                                       

1 Leevi 64 65 61 58 63 75 60 446

2 Samuel 58 59 70 59 65 52 363

3 Mikael 57 56 59 68 58 298

4 Konsta 66 55 57 68 62 308

5 Eino Lamminmäki 58 61 67 70 69 325

6 Aleksi Välimäki 52 50 49 73 224

7 Niilo 68 63 67 65 263

8 Pekka Itävalo 64 54 111 229

9 Lauri 80 71 69 220

10 Roope Häkkinen 57 56 113

11 Leonardo Ferreira-Aulu 70 58 128

12 Patrik laine 72 60 132

13 Jan Kajan 49 49

14 Hannu A Peurala 26 26

15 Rasmus Peurala 27 27

16 Juho 59 59

17 Pessi Korhonen 65 65

18 Viljami Ruuhimäki 40 40

19 Sebastian 80 80

 Pojat alle 15                                       

1 Kosti Vuorinen 53 55 57 56 48 55 54 90 52 127 51 24 722

 Metrix alle 880                                       

1 Iivari Mattila 70 70

2 Elias Esala 71 71

 Miehet 40-49                                       

1 Jarmo Aulu 49 48 43 56 46 93 335

2 Petri Syrjätie 127 127

 Miehet yli 50                                       

1 Pekka Itävalo 64 54 111 229

2 Petri Saloniemi 49 128 177
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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